Scoresheet for Team: 04301 mokeke 1010

For Week Number:

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 04301 mokeke 1010
Host Location: LINK Kita-senju

SL MP Player #
* 6 03872
02945
05811
06768
07589
09026
10995
11334

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Fujita, Asako
Tsuboi, Yasuko
Noguchi, Tadahiro
Imaizumi, Junko
Kuwano, Takashi
Yamamoto, Yuya
Isogai, Takao
Kajima, Yuko

1/14 On 09/19/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Michihiro Nishi

Team: 04302 Jr.Rocks

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5

*
N WO W o O

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

09710
10565
10987
09464
05853
10420
03323
10502

Billiard Yamani

Name

Kosugi, Ryoji
Kaneshige, Yuichi
Shimada, Eiji
Kuwabara, Megumi
Kondo, Hisato
Kobayashi, Hiroyuki
Onodera, Keiji
Kawai, Yoshihide

(04304) Orange 8192 On 9/26/2019 At Billiard Orange

04301



Visiting Team 04302
Scoresheet for Team: 04302 Jr.Rocks Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/19/2019 At 08:30 PM Michihiro Nishi

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04301 mokeke 1010 Team: 04302 Jr.Rocks
Host Location: LINK Kita-senju Host Location: Billiard Yamani
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 03872 Fujita, Asako *5 0 09710 Kosugi, Ryoji
* 3 0 02945 Tsuboi, Yasuko *5 0 10565 Kaneshige, Yuichi
* 4 0 05811 Noguchi, Tadahiro *5 0 10987 Shimada, Eiji
*3 0 06768 Imaizumi, Junko *3 0 09464 Kuwabara, Megumi
*4 0 07589 Kuwano, Takashi *6 0 05853 Kondo, Hisato
*8 0 09026 Yamamoto, Yuya * 3 0 10420 Kobayashi, Hiroyuki
*3 0 10995 Isogai, Takao *8 0 03323 Onodera, Keiji
N*1 0 11334 Kajima, Yuko ¥3,000 * 2 0 10502 Kawali, Yoshihide
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04305) 24K On 9/26/2019 At Billiard Yamani



Scoresheet for Team: 04304 Orange 8192

For Week Number:

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 04304 Orange 8192

Host Location:

* 6 07045
10104
04699
05322
07554
10897
10898
06154

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiard Orange
SL MP Player #

Name

Fujimoto, Kazuaki
Kubota, Tomoaki
Kokubu, Yasuko
Fukui, Natsuko
Watanabe, Yuki
Kitajima, Hironori
Kubo, Madoka
Kohshima, Kimiko

5
0
0

1/14 On 09/19/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

Visiting Team
Team: 04303 z24K
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*3 0 04816
*9 0 00862
*3 0 01859
*4 0 01059
*6 0 03337
N*2 0 11335
*5 0 06967
*4 0 09265

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Home Team 04304

Division Rep(s):
Michihiro Nishi

Lupin Kameido

Name

Yamamoto, Junko
Yamazaki, Takanori
Yamazaki, Yukiko
Nishi, Ai

Mashino, Takuro
Shimokawa, Chishin
Suzuki, Tomokazu
Sakuma, Satoru

(04301) mokeke 1010 On 9/26/2019 At Billiard Orange

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04303 z24K

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/19/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 04304 Orange 8192

Host Location:

* 6 07045
10104
04699
05322
07554
10897
10898
06154

*
A PO WA B~O
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiard Orange
SL MP Player #

Name

Fujimoto, Kazuaki
Kubota, Tomoaki
Kokubu, Yasuko
Fukui, Natsuko
Watanabe, Yuki
Kitajima, Hironori
Kubo, Madoka
Kohshima, Kimiko

5
0
0

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

Visiting Team
Team: 04303 z24K
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*3 0 04816
*9 0 00862
*3 0 01859
*4 0 01059
*6 0 03337
N*2 0 11335
*5 0 06967
*4 0 09265

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Visiting Team 04303

Division Rep(s):
Michihiro Nishi

Lupin Kameido

Name

Yamamoto, Junko
Yamazaki, Takanori
Yamazaki, Yukiko
Nishi, Ai

Mashino, Takuro
Shimokawa, Chishin
Suzuki, Tomokazu
Sakuma, Satoru

(04306) Bye On 9/26/2019 At No Match This Week

¥3,000



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04305 24K

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/19/2019 At 08:30 PM Michihiro Nishi

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04305 24K Team: 04306 Bye

Host Location: Lupin Kameido Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 00831 Nishi, Michihiro
*6 0 06915 Yamazaki, Hidehiro
* 3 0 01130 Ohara, Michiyo
* 4 0 04826 Hoshihara, Sachiko
* 3 0 07556 Hoshihara, Kenji
* 4 0 07245 Takata, Shuichi
*5 0 06239 Shinbayashi, Hiroki
* 3 0 04086 Suzuki, Toshiaki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04302) Jr.Rocks On 9/26/2019 At Billiard Yamani

Division Rep(s):

04305



Visiting Team 04306
Scoresheet for Team: 04306 Bye Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/19/2019 At 08:30 PM Michihiro Nishi

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04305 24K Team: 04306 Bye

Host Location: Lupin Kameido Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 00831 Nishi, Michihiro
*6 0 06915 Yamazaki, Hidehiro
* 3 0 01130 Ohara, Michiyo
* 4 0 04826 Hoshihara, Sachiko
* 3 0 07556 Hoshihara, Kenji
* 4 0 07245 Takata, Shuichi
*5 0 06239 Shinbayashi, Hiroki
* 3 0 04086 Suzuki, Toshiaki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04303) z24K On 9/26/2019 At No Match This Week



